11042900 4,037.39 8 BAG 0.240 3,845.13 30,761.04 0.00 0.00 30,761.04 2.50 769.03 2.50 769.03 32,299.10 

Grand Total 295 7.934 536,831.7

5 

0.00 0.00 536,831.75 15,334.88 15,334.88 567,501.51 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

566.00 

0.00 

0.49 

568,068.00 

Total in Words  [  Five Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Sixty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :